


Aug'22

SCHEDULE PROGRAMS

DATE
(August' 22) DAY Competency 

based Module DBC MT Program CLDP/PLDP Happiness TDC Program EMC FDP 
(SCERT/DIET)

Mission 
Buniyaad OTHER

01.08.2022 Monday CMT workshop DBC Master 
Trainers

DBC Master 
Trainers/EMC

Workshop on 
CTTL

EMC Training  
(South) SPSS software 

(I Batch)

STC Teacher 
Training(phase 

1) Cycle 2
02.08.2022 Tuesday Core Design 

Team meeting 
03.08.2022 Wednesday

Module 1 with 
CMTs

EMC Training  
/DBC

EMC Training  
(South East )04.08.2022 Thursday

DBC Nodal 
Teachers(6-
8) STC Teacher 

Training(Phase 
1) Cycle 3 & 405.08.2022 Friday

DBC Nodal 
Teachers(6-
8)

DBC
Core 
Operational 
Team Meeting 

Mission 
Buniyaad MT 
training (MCD)

06.08.2022 Saturday

08.08.2022 Monday Cycle 1: Module 1 
with STEP faculty EMC Trainings 

EMC Training  
(West B 7 
SW-A))

HoS training at 
IIM-A 

09.08.2022 Tuesday HoS training at 
IIM-A 

10.08.2022 Wednesday Cycle 1: Module 1 
with STEP faculty EMC Training

EMC Training  
(West B 7 
SW-A))

HoS training at 
IIM-A 

11.08.2022 Thursday HoS training at 
IIM-A 

12.08.2022 Friday Cycle 1: Module 1 
with STEP faculty

DIET Co-
Learning 
Session Day 1

HoS training at 
IIM-A 

13.08.2022 Saturday HoS training at 
IIM-A 

15.08.2022 Monday

16.08.2022 Tuesday

EMC Training

FD Design 
(MCD-PLDP)

EMC Training
17.08.2022 Wednesday

Orientation on 
PLDP (DOE-
MCD)

18.08.2022 Thursday MCD Core 
program

DIET Co-
Learning 
Session Day 2

19.08.2022 Friday

20.08.2022 Saturday MT Session CLDP MT 
Session

22.08.2022 Monday Cycle 2: Module 1 
with MTs and STEP 

Faculty
Module 1 training

PLDP (MCD)

Happiness 
Trainings (TDC, 
HTC, etc)

23.08.2022 Tuesday CLDP Core 



Aug'22

SCHEDULE PROGRAMS

DATE
(August' 22) DAY Competency 

based Module DBC MT Program CLDP/PLDP Happiness TDC Program EMC FDP 
(SCERT/DIET)

Mission 
Buniyaad OTHER

24.08.2022 Wednesday

Cycle 2: Module 1 
with MTs and STEP 

Faculty
Module 1 training

PLDP (MCD) Happiness 
Trainings (TDC, 
HTC, etc)

25.08.2022 Thursday TeachersTraining 
on Module 1 (DOE)26.08.2022 Friday

27.08.2022 Saturday Cluster Session Cluster 
Session

29.08.2022 Monday Cluster Session Cluster 
Session

30.08.2022 Tuesday TeachersTraining 
on Module 1 (DOE)

Cluster Session Cluster 
Session

31.08.2022 Wednesday EMC Training EMC Training

(Dr V K Pathak)                                                                   
Nodal Officer, INSET Cell      

(Dr Nahar Singh)                                                                     
Joint Director (Acad)      


